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Helpdesk

VI DNYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA SANGOLA Dr. Shankar Dhasade +91 94226 52388
Technical Support
Online Application Portal year 2021-22 84222 950 50

IS STUR TECHNOLOGIES PUNE

Fill the form to the admission

Navbar Home Notice Help Howtouse Documents Pre Admission

(7o T ) (1QAC FFeaa, Far STad 37 9@)

First Year students needs to register (e wfAch vo) 9422652388 9284555463 User id
from panel and Generate VPRN and 9421045987, 7841003331 ) Enter User id
Password. Tafay F1F a7 wdemaTsT 9T T9F e
Class Name Mobile
5 Password

Aliready registerd user please use , LIS e76Es5IT,
Jour Vpin ai A pessw org for login.(f ARSI RLS ey 9890776585 Ex: year-month-date (1995-06-01)
you dont know your vprn or [ T ST -2/RY3 T % TE AT zjiggjgg;; Enter Password
password ploaseiconiact o T Y (T ST - 2/R0%; o H A - 2/>/% A uE AT & 7756828332
9422652388,9890776585. I . 9421061479

) 9423044876

Please keep your adhar
number,mobile number, email HSC
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PASSWORD.?
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' @ Admin MIS X @ NewTab
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VMSMIS €3 shankarDhasade

n Shankar Dhasade e & Home

@ Dashboard Total Admissions

Dashboard

Verified

All Student Details

SR.No Name Mobile VPRN HSC Seat No. DOB Class STATUS
1 Babar Shweta Vilas 8530944772 20202113 P091849 2001-12-05 B.Sc.1 Verified
2 RANDIVE GAURI BALKRUSHNA 9022398300 20202114 P162396 2002-10-16 BA.I Verified
3 Nakate Rohit Dattatray 9975383920 20202115 P090646 2002-02-12 B.Sc.1 Verified
4 INGOLE PRAJKTA DATTATRAY 9284874494 20202116 P090474 2002-06-23 B.Sc. | Verified
5 Sadigale Rutuja Rajkumar 9356646565 20202117 P0908S0 2002-08-17 B.Sc.| Verified
6 Yelpale Aksh Hanmant 7083268506 20202119 P253560 2002-07-25 BA.I Verified
7 Pawar Pranav Prabhakar 9172276562 20202120 PO70796 2002-09-12 B.Sc.| Verified
8 Kodag Saurabh Maruti 7875880640 20202121 P090858 2001-11-02 B.Sc.| Verified
9 RAUT TWINKAL VASANT 8180952737 20202123 P162487 2001-07-04 BA.I Verified

11:18 PM
13/08/2021
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Getting Identity Card by MIS

-
[e Admin MIS X @ NewTab

€ C A Notsecure | Ims.vmssangola.org/admin/idcard/index.php % @ :

VMSMIS

P Shankar Dhasade Report @ Home - Report

@ Dashboard
i Note:

* This page is only for view student details.
* Select class and click on search button.

Student Details By Class

Select class
--Select class-- v
SR.No Name Mobile VPRN DOB Class STATUS Printid
1 RANDIVE GAURI BALKRUSHNA 9022398300 20202114 2002-10-16 BA.I Verified m
2 Yelpale Aksh Hanmant 7083268506 20202119 2002-07-25 BA Verified m
3 RAUT TWINKAL VASANT 8180952737 20202123 2001-07-04 BA.I Verified m
4 kedar akash hanmant 7745044784 20202128 2001-12-23 BA.I Verified m

11:19 PM
/2021

’ @ schoolid

€ C A Notsecure | Ims.vmssangola.org/admin/idcard/result.php?id=20202114 % @&

Contact No. 9887533754

887533754
‘Student Id- 20202114

= Name :RANDIVE GAURI BALKRUSHNA

= Father s Name : RANDIVE BALKRUSHNA VIT[HAL
Mother s Name : RANDIVE KETKI BALKRUSHNA

Date Of Birth : 2002-10-16

Contact No.  : 9022398300

Pimciple 4

20202114




Management Information system Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya Sangola

Admin Panel

[ @ Admin Dashboard

€& > C A Notsecure | institutebackbone.in/admin/index.php * 6

Search Q e ) [ =

Home / Dashboard

n Shankar Dhas

@ Dashboard 139

O Dashboard Total Admissions Pending

B Studen - = -

| E More info © More info @ More info ©

G Report

All Student Details

3

[Z HelpD Show 10 4 entries Search:

O Logout SRNo + Name Mobile VPRN DOB Class STATUS
1 RANDIVE GAURI BALKRUSHNA 9022398300 20202114 2002-10-16 B.A.I Verified
2 INGOLE PRAJKTA DATTATRAY 9284874494 20202116 2002-06-23 B.Sc.1 Verified
3 MAHANKAL ANKITA SHIVAJI 9356970886 20202143 2002-04-11 B.Sc.1 Verified
4 Babar Shweta Vilas 8530944772 20202113 2001-12-05 B.Sc.! Verified

Ol - By A3 BO P E A P M

& > C A Notsecure | institutebackbone.in/admin/index.php

Search Q Q;B B =

0 Shankar Dh

Home / Dashboard

@ Dashboard 142
Total Admissions Pending
I student More info © More info © Il More info®
¢
All Student Details

[ HelpD Show 10 4 entries Search:

O Logout SRNo + Name Mobile VPRN DOB Class STATUS
il RANDIVE GAURI BALKRUSHNA 9022398300 20202114 2002-10-16 BA.I Verified
2 INGOLE PRAJKTA DATTATRAY 9284874494 20202116 2002-06-23 B.Sc.| Verified
3 MAHANKAL ANKITA SHIVAJI 9356970886 20202143 2002-04-11 B.Sc.| Verified
4 Babar Shweta Vilas 8530944772 20202113 2001-12-05 B.Sc.| Verified

»l i Virdhi meeting by... | - ey @ @ . 4 2TPM
St | - = 06/09/2020




[ @ Admin Dashboard

X
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& C A Notsecure | institutebackbone.in/admin/index.php#

n Shankar Dhasade

@ Dashboard

O Dashboard

L- Student

G Report

[ Help Desk

O Logout

€ C A Notsecure

ﬂ Shankar Dhasade

@ Dashboard

O Dashboard

Student
‘5 Report

‘ Settings

[:I: Help De

O Lo

Dashboard

781

Total Admissions

More info ©

All Student Details

Show 10 4 entries

SR.No Name

il RANDIVE GAURI BALKRUSHNA
2 INGOLE PRAJKTA DATTATRAY
3 MAHANKAL ANKITA SHIVAJI

4 Babar Shweta Vilas

institutebackbone.in/admin/allstudents.php

Dashboard

Student Details

Show| 25 & |entries

SR.No 4+ Name

1 RANDIVE GAURI BALKRUSHNA
2 INGOLE PRAJKTA DATTATRAY
3 MAHANKAL ANKITA SHIVAJI

4 Babar Shweta Vilas

5 Kharat Vinayak Sambhaji

6 Nakate Rohit Dattatray

7 Pawar Pranav Prabhakar

More info @

Mobile

9022398300

9284874494

9356970886

8530944772

Mobile

9022398300

9284874494

9356970886

8530944772

9518368756

9975383920

9172276562

e s

&Y "Document] - Mic...
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Pending

VPRN

20202114

20202116

20202143

20202113

VPRN

20202114

20202116

20202143

20202113

20202144

20202115

20202120

Search:
DOB Class
2002-10-16 B.A.1
2002-06-23 B.Sc.1
2002-04-11 B.Sc. 1
2001-12-05 B.Sc. |
L I8

DOB
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2002-06-23

2002-04-11

2001-12-05

2001-12-05

2002-02-12

2002-09-12

3 WELR

Search:

Class

BA.l

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

]

Home / Dashboard

STATUS

Verified

Verified

Verified

Verified
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< C A Notsecure | institutebackbone.in/admin/allstudents.php * 6
netistitite backbor Ghatule Jivan Aanna 7888236674 20202122 2002-07-04 B.Sc.| Verified
Yelpale Aksh Hanmant 7083268506 20202119 2002-07-25 BA.I Verified
ankar Dhasade
GHADAGE SUSHANT ANIL 8975896035 20202145 2001-07-08 B.Sc. | Verified
@ Dashboard > BEHERE NANDINI NAMDEO 9322155054 20202146 2002-04-10 B.Sc. | Verified
O Dashboard X
GHADAGE SUDESH SATISH 7447316961 20202134 2002-06-05 B.Sc.1 Verified
L- Student
Yelpale Prafull Baban 9960124294 20202124 2002-10-31 B.Sc.1 Verified
G Report
Patil Saba Vahidpasha 8766991295 20202126 2002-10-19 B.Sc.1 Verified
‘ Settings
= Sadigale Rutuja Rajkumar 9356646565 20202117 2002-08-17 B.Sc. | Verified
[# Help Desk
O Logout kedar akash hanmant 7745044784 20202128 2001-12-23 BA.I Verified
MALI GAYATRI DATTATRAYA 9960752988 2005631 2002-12-14 B.Sc. | Verified
Kedar Saurabh Machindra 9579346349 20202129 2020-07-25 B.Sc.| Verified
BHOSALE RUTUJA RAMDAS 8975178308 20202141 2002-06-03 B.Sc. | Verified
Lade Samir Balaso 9356815661 20202140 2002-02-17 B.Sc.ll Verified
(7 Sprrep— @ - o ., 210M |
g | Virdhi meeting by... Documentl - Mic... B & ; T

& Cc A Not secure | institutebackbone.in/admin/allstudents.php pe e
Q Instistitute backbone Lade Samir Balaso 9356815661 20202140 2002-02-17 B.Sc. i Verified
Q Shanis Dhassde RAUT TWINKAL VASANT 8180952737 20202123 2001-07-04 BA.| Verified
Gejage Akanksha Bira 9970135601 20202133 2002-06-05 BA.I Verified
ﬁ Dashboard
Kodag Saurabh Maruti 7875880640 20202121 2001-11-02 B.Sc.| Verified
O Dashboard
Shinde Pravin Ankush 7769854246 20202130 2001-03-15 B.Sc. | Verified
Student
A = Babar Shweta Balaso 9881631245 20195323 2002-03-13 B.Sc. | Verified
‘v Report
& Settings Dighe Jyoti Shahaji 9850106373 201951824 2002-03-09 B.Sc.! Verified
[# Help D Kedar Shamal Jalindar 7875287917 201953050 2002-08-06 B.Sc.| Verified
O Logout Waghmode Dnyaneshwari Suresh 9665131955 201954242 2002-10-28 B.Sc.| Verified
Waghmode Prajakta Dagdu 7057069410 201955649 2001-10-13 B.Sc. | Verified
Torane Nisha Vikas 7517634833 201961222 1998-09-01 B.Sc.| Verified
Jadhav Pranali Mohan 7219653890 201962614 2001-11-12 B.Sc.1 Verified
LIGADE SANKET TANAJI 7263875039 201963658 2002-08-23 B.Sc.| Verified
H TG i mectng by... |V Dotument - Mic.. B A s sarEaas g e 22
= | SR E SR e B 06/09/2020




C A Notsecure | institutebackbone.in/admin/pendingstudentdetails.php * 6

nstistitute backbor = Home Contact Search Q of & g

ankar Dhasade Dashboard Home / Dashboard
@ Dashboard s Pending Student Details
O Dashboard Show 10 ¢ entries Search:
L- Student
SR.No + Name Mobile VPRN DOB Class STATUS
G Report
1 Ghansarwad Anuradha Laxman 7822922801 2026133834 2000-02-11 B.Sc(ECS) II Pending
‘ Settings
= Help Desk 2 Yuvraj Kerappa gangalmale 8766525132 202911384 2000-05-31 BA.Il Pending
O Logout 3 Kadam Priti Gajanan 7385215367 2031111954 2000-07-29 B.Sc(ECS) Il Pending
4 Lawate Aarti Dattatray 9881443770 2029184846 2002-12-07 BA.I Pending
5 LOHAR KUNAL DADASO 7387570228 2031194747 2002-09-10 BA.I Pending
6 Waghmode Vaishali Mahesh 9326184006 203121413 2001-04-24 B.Sc(ECS) Il Pending
7 Patil Sujata Uttam 7066363036 20218503 2020-09-02 B.Sc. il Pending

" P — T 5 | 22oM |
8 ®" g “ e b LR 8 = ey

€ C A Notsecure | institutebackbone.in/admin/pendingstudentdetails.php

8 Randive Komal Sunil 7709263864 202211233 2001-01-02 B.A.I Pending
9 Bendgude Pratik Madhavrav 7499392549 20221219 2002-10-20 BA.l Pending
10 Dupade Ganesh Shobhivant 9689282632 20221299 2002-10-18 B.A.1 Pending
@ Dashboard
11 Waghmare Ankita Bhagwan 7666356153 20353619 2002-10-30 B.A.I Pending
O Dashboard
Student 12 Bhadage Vikas Balu 8080353285 20354425 1999-12-14 BA.I Pending
Stude
Report 13 Bandagar Samadhan Dattatraya 864967551 20355252 2002-08-15 BA.l Pending
Settings 14 Kolawale Akash Bharat 7758826307 20355941 2002-06-06 B.A.I Pending
Help Desk 15 Khandekar Onkar Baburao 7083462517 2036822 1998-06-12 B.Sc. Il Pending
Logout B .
16 Patil Apeksha Laxman 9970613900 20374437 2000-04-15 B.Sc. 1l Pending
17 UTTARE AKSHAY RAVSAHEB 8766916110 203173447 2001-04-12 B.A. NI Pending
18 KASHID POOJA BANDU 7219867779 20318623 2000-11-08 BA.lI Pending
19 DABADE KAJAL JAGANNATH 9325797867 203182453 2000-07-19 B.A. I Pending
20 Kadlaskar Poonam Balaso 7057808272 20461746 2001-12-27 B.Sc.| Pending

_ o .
> [ 8 8 T LTI RO



€ C A Notsecure | institutebackbone.in/admin/verifiedstudents.php Y e

nstistitute backbor = Home Contact Search Q of & g

ankar Dhasade Dashboard Home / Dashboard
@ Dashboard s Verified Student Details
O Dashboard Show 10 4 entries Search:
L- Student
SR.No ~ Name Mobile VPRN DOB Class STATUS
G Report
1 RANDIVE GAURI BALKRUSHNA 9022398300 20202114 2002-10-16 BA.I Verified
‘ Settings
C’/ Help Desk 2 INGOLE PRAJKTA DATTATRAY 9284874494 20202116 2002-06-23 B.Sc.1 Verified
O Logout 3 MAHANKAL ANKITA SHIVAJI 9356970886 20202143 2002-04-11 B.Sc. | Verified
4 Babar Shweta Vilas 8530944772 20202113 2001-12-05 B.Sc.| Verified
5 Kharat Vinayak Sambhaji 9518368756 20202144 2001-12-05 B.Sc. | Verified
6 Nakate Rohit Dattatray 9975383920 20202115 2002-02-12 B.Sc. | Verified
7 Pawar Pranav Prabhakar 9172276562 20202120 2002-09-12 B.Sc. | Verified

5 ) @" g ’1'*' Virdhi meeting by... | (GBSl Documentl - Mic... o 3 ] @ i 062;;;;’;’;0

@ Admin Dashboard

€ C A Notsecure | institutebackbone.in/admin/verifiedstudents.php

Ghatule Jivan Aanna 7888236674 20202122 2002-07-04 B.Sc.| Verified -
Q Instistitute backbone
Yelpale Aksh Hanmant 7083268506 20202119 2002-07-25 BA.I Verified
Q Shankar Dha:
GHADAGE SUSHANT ANIL 8975896035 20202145 2001-07-08 B.Sc.| Verified
@ Dashboard BEHERE NANDINI NAMDEO 9322155054 20202146 2002-04-10 B.Sc.! Verified
O Dashboard GHADAGE SUDESH SATISH 7447316961 20202134 2002-06-05 B.Sc.| Verified
1B student Yelpale Prafull Baban 9960124294 20202124 2002-10-31 B.Sc. | Verified
A
Report 7 .
€ Repor Patil Saba Vahidpasha 8766991295 20202126 2002-10-19 B.Sc. | Verified
‘ Settings
Sadigale Rutuja Rajkumar 9356646565 20202117 2002-08-17 B.Sc.| Verified
kedar akash hanmant 7745044784 20202128 2001-12-23 BA.I Verified
MALI GAYATRI DATTATRAYA 9960752988 2005631 2002-12-14 B.Sc.| Verified
Kedar Saurabh Machindra 9579346349 20202129 2020-07-25 B.Sc.1 Verified
BHOSALE RUTUJA RAMDAS 8975178308 20202141 2002-06-03 B.Sc. | Verified
Lade Samir Balaso 9356815661 20202140 2002-02-17 B.Sc. 1l Verified
RAUT TWINKAL VASANT 8180952737 20202123 2001-07-04 BA.I Verified -
A v 5 S % 24eM |
O H ‘ \ A e - Mic— B A S SOFEa Q3 @ 200N




@ Admin Dashboard

& Cc A Not secure | institutebackbone.in/admin/asigntoreverification.php pg e

@ nssitac ‘

Re - assign to verification
Q Shankar Dhasade

Enter VPRN

@ Dashboard N er VPR

O Dashboard

I st <

e Report
Name Enter
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Class Ent
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T R v uul S OO e 215PM
) _ @“ H e bl g S33prEaAs 0 060972020




Sangola Taluka Shetkari Shikshan
Prasarak Mandal Sangola

VIDNYAN
MAHAVIDYALAYA
SANGOLA

Online Application Portal
Dr. Shankar Dhasade : 9284555463 Pro

Guidelines for Candidates

newt Get admission online

newn Verify Admission from Particular
ataff
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new: Confirm admission from
administrative staff

New1B.Sc -| Admission Process: 2020-
2021

Newt B.A-l| Admission Process: 2020-2021
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What's New
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User id

Enter User id
Password :

Ex: year-month-date (1995-06-01)

Enter Password

LOGIN

forgot user id or password.?

NEW USER? REGISTER HERE.
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Sangola Taluka Shetkari Shikshan
Prasarak Mandal Sangola

VIDNYAN
MAHAVIDYALAYA
SANGOLA

Online Application Portal
Welcome :20202142

Step1 Step2 Step 4 Step5 Step6 Step7 Step §

Personal Contact Addrese Reservation Course Education Guardian Other
Details Details Details Details Details Details Detai

Menues

Home

Scanned by CamScanner



Menues

Home

Profile Creation

View and Print Profile
My Application

Fee Details

Help

Logout

Personal Details

Student Full Name
KOKARE GANESH JALINDAR

Father Full Name

ANMAthar Ciuill Nlama

Scanned by CamScanner



Menues

Home

Profile Creation

View and Print Profile
My Application

Fee Details

Help

Logout

Personal Details

Student Full Name
Lade Samir Balaso
Father Full Name
Lade Balaso Vithaba

Mother Full Name
Scanned by CamScanner



Mother Full Name
Nanda

Previus Name (if changed)
NA

Select Name Change Reson
No Change

Date of Bitrh
2002-02-17

married status
Unmarried

Birth place
Ajanale

Blood Group

O+

Scanned by CamScanner



No Change v
Date of Bitrh

2002-02-17
married status

Unmarried v
Birth place

Ajanale
Blood Group

O+
Religion

HINDU
Country

India

UPDATE & NEXT CANCEL

Scanned by CamScanner



My Application
Fee Details
Help

Logout

Contact Details

Mobile Number
9356815661

Altenate Number
9356815661

Email
ladesamir574@gmail.com

Adhar Number

299044491236

Scanned by CamScanner



institutebackbone.in says

Contact Details Saved

Scanned by CamScanner



Correspondence Address Details

Select State
Maharashtra (MH)

Select District
Solapur

Tahasil
Sangola

City/ Town/ Village
Sangola

Address
»Ajnale

Pincode

413308

Scanned by CamScanner



vclick if address is same

Permanent Address Details

Select State
Maharashtra (MH)

Select District
Solapur

Tahasil
Sangola

City/ Town/ Village
Sangola

Address
»Ajnale

Pincode

P R alatatal

Scanned by CamScanner



Permanent Address Details

Select State
Maharashtra (MH)

Select District
Solapur

Tahasil
Sangola

City/ Town/ Village
Sangola

Address
~Ajnale

Pincode

413308

UPDATE & NEXT CANCEL

Scanned by CamScanner



Social Reservation

Select Domicile

Maharashtra (MH) v
Select Category

EBC Scholarship v
Caste

OPEN

Sub Caste

Physical Challenged
No Challenged v
Select Social Reservation

Not applicable v

Scanned by CamScanner



Profile Creation

View and Print Profile

My Application

Fee Details

Help

Logout

Course Details

Select Faculty

Science v

Select Course

‘ B.Sc| v

SAVE& NEXT CANCEL
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Educational Details

Course Type

Course Type

Select Faculty

Select faculty

Cource Name

Cource Name

University Or Bord

University Or Bord

School/College :

School/College

Date of Passing :

Date of Passing

Examission Sheet No. :

-t i O na AL~
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Marks Obtained.:

Total Marks Obtained.

Out of:

Out of Mark.

Qualify Examination:

Select v

Course Cource Course Universit
Type Faculty Name Or Bord

SSC N/A SSC PUNE

HSC Science  HSC PUNE

SAVE & NEXT
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Guardian Details

Guardian's Name :

Lade Balaso Vithoba
Guardian's Occupation

Farmer v
Annual Income :

45000

Ralationship of guardian with
applicant :

Father
Mobile Number :

9356815681

UPDATE & NEXT CANCEL
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Other Details

Mother Tonue :

Marathi

Employment status

Unemployed

Do you wish to join NSS / NCC :

Yes

No L

Do you like to apply for Hostel :

Yes

No ®

Hobbies :

Radding

Scanned by CamScanner



Sports participation Level :

Not applicable v
Personal identification mark 1.

Mole On Face
Personal identification mark 2.

Mole On Face

Have You Enrolled Your Name in the
voter list 2.:

Yes ®

No

Permission for organ:

Yes L

No
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Photo and Signature Upload

Please select photo

Choose file No file chosen

Please select signature

Choose file No file chosen

UPLOAD

i

s anill
?*;p, l{)‘

SAVE & NEXT
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Document
Name:

SSC
Marklist

HSC
Marklist

Graduation
Marklist

Post
Graduation
Marklist

Leaving
Certificate

Certificate
of caste
with
Category

Non

Select
Doc

' Cho

Action

UPLOAD

UPLOAD

UPLOAD

UPLOAD

UPLOAD

UPLOAD
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Terms and conditions
please read carefully...!

| Hereby declare that, | Have read the
rules related to admission and the
information filled in by me in this form
is accurate and true to the best of my
knoledge. i will be responsible for any
discrepancy, arising out of the form
signed by me and i undertake that,in
absence of any document the final
admission will not be granted and/or
admission will stand cancel.

| am aware of the maharashtra
prohibition of ragging Act, 1999 and |
state that i will abide by all the rules
and regulations of the said Act.

| have permited my
son/daughter/ward to join your
college. The information supplied by
him/her is correct to the best of my
knowlede. | have acquainted myself
with the rules and fees, dues to my
son/daughter/ward and to see that
he/she observes.
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discrepancy, arising out of the form
signed by me and i undertake that,in
absence of any document the final
admission will not be granted and/or
admission will stand cancel.

| am aware of the maharashtra
prohibition of ragging Act, 1999 and |
state that i will abide by all the rules
and regulations of the said Act.

| have permited my
son/daughter/ward to join your
college. The information supplied by
him/her is correct to the best of my
knowlede. | have acquainted myself
with the rules and fees, dues to my
son/daughter/ward and to see that
he/she observes.

| am aware that filling and submission
of application form doesn't mean that
admission is confirmed in college.

v’Yes i agree all terms and
conditions
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Modules Login Li
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VMSMIS

n Jence Dashboard

@ Dashboard

95

Total Admissions Verified

All Student Details
SR.No Name Mobile VPRN
1 Babar Shweta Vilas 8530944772 20202113
2 Babar Shweta Vilas 8530944772 20202113
3 Ingawale Rutuja Shivaji 8208339637 202073945
B Ingawale Rutuja Shivaji 8208339637 202073945
5 Aldar Sanskruti Raghunath 8600126824 2021225611

Aldar Sanskruti Raghunath 8600126824 2021225611

_________Vishal vishnu godase ) 7776962977 2021-225678



- v

-
© (8) WhatsApp X ’ @ Scanned Image X l @ Scanned Image X Clerk MIS

<« C A Notsecure | 192.168.102.101/E-campus/clerk/daily_report.php

Apps MIS ¢ Quillpad Editor - Ty... 4 Kite - Zerodha's fas.. G Google @ Login Administrator MIS

VMSMIS

Tande

Daily Report

Dashboard Date: Select Year :

mm/dd/yyyy | -Select Year- ™

Installment Fee Details :

’ Report

- Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya S:

Daily Report

Non-Grantable Daily Master

Warning: Undefined array key "submit” in C:\xampp\htdocs\e-campus\clerk\daily_repc
Please select Date

- , . o~ ™ nlo|~|lo|a|o ™ )
Sr.No HINM TN R~ R DD ,.1'-: -"iSl -——1::: |-t AN "._\'Jm ~ S\’JN
o
o
E - e
" ~| T c
at “CC.' ) S| 5
e S| (] | o ole — z
o 21 ¥ El 5 s o Zlw ol .
. SIS 1E|l o 5=1 (o Bl o o| o
(=] cguol.um;-,,l:!-_u_ + | = tu_FJ-Q(U"JUD,LLu
= Cl=|® @ | - | 'IE-.-’O"—'J; IL-')ZLILCD-?-" =
Tluluwlzl=lw o= 1= Yl| ¥ m|m o 1 B = Y 5y 1B E=1 = &= |
) 2ln|@lal8clss] U 211 @l || EL =2 2 2212 2] == &l s
Name| & m | sl2]|5 nls|lo|lo|<|=| s Clu||olE|lclE|E=]|E o | =] =
b 1 b 81 = B Bt B T E R R e R R E R EEEE
J slcdS|Clsl e c|ld=x|=l=|21=]+ ol < |4 el =1 B=d B =
=l B = ) ElZ| == [ B4 = el B 2 P P B =l e
& z|ZIF || el s BlEI*| &l el elR =B |Hw|=|E* |R| S
&) =1 = = E=1 ey & 5:!3&.0 oo = b Ba
’_l Cr_; vy _-U | <L
Hla o™ £




K v - ~ 4
© (8) WhatsApp X | @ Scanned Image X \ @ Scanned Image X Clerk MIS

<« C A Notsecure | 192.168.102.101/E-campus/clerk/admission_fee.php

Apps MIS ¢ Quillpad Editor - Ty... 4 Kite - Zerodha'sfas.. & Google @ Login Administrator MIS

VMSMIS
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Admission

Dashboard Select Type:* Select Class:* Select Eligibility :

Select v Select v Select
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1 Fee details m
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(£ Report Status:
3 MIS Report
Fee Details:
Sr.No Particular Amount Sr.No Pz
1 Admission o 2 Re
3 Tuation Fee 0 4 T.
5 Others Fees q 6 Er
7 Library Recovery/Anam i 8 Lz
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Total Admissions Total Verified

& Dashboard

All Student Details
= VPRN Name Class M
1 20237031 Utale Amol Suresh B.Sc. | 91
2 202915522 Pawar Rutuja Balu B.Sc. | &
3 2021-222720 Lendave Rohini Subhash B.Sc. | 91
- 2021228696 GHUTUKADE NITIN SHIVAJI B.Sc. | 70
5 2021227261 Pawar Revananath Shahaji B.Sc. | 95

202122994 Kolekar Vishakha Ramchandra
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2021221735

2021221822

Name

Mane Vijay
Bandu

GANGALMALE
DHANASHRI
GAJENDRA

UTALE AKSHATA
ARUN

Banosde
Prajakta
Gorakhnath

Gavhane Rohit
Ramesh

Mobile

9321118272

9322950655

8767145210

Email

mane.vijay2003@gmail.c

gangalmaledhanashri03:

OMKARUTALE@GMAIL.C

rohinibansodel378@gm

gavhanerohitd@gmail.cc
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